

CNR No:PBETA10018222019 CASE No:CHI-212-2019

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs Baldev Singh Etc

Present: Sh. Sahil Goyal, APP for the State.
Accused on bail and represented through counsel Sh.
Gurjant Singh and Sh. SKS Maan,Adv.

Statement of accused u/s 313 Cr.P.C. recorded. Accused opted to
lead defence evidence. Adjourned to 08.08.2025 for defence evidence.

Date of Order: 28.07.2025
*Gaurav Bansal**

Karandeep Kaur
SDJM/Talwandi Sabo
UID No. PB00393