

CNR No:PBETA10018222019 CASE No:CHI-212-2019

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs Baldev Singh Etc

Present: APP for the State

Accused on bail and represented through counsel Sh.
Gurjant Singh and SKS Maan, Adv.

File put up before this Court being Duty Magistrate as
learned Presiding Officer (Ms. Karandeep Kaur) is on leave.

No evidence of defence is present. On request, case stands
adjourned to 20.08.2025 for defence evidence.

Date of Order: 08.08.2025
Gaurav Bansal, Steno-III

(Manjinder Singh), PCS
JMJC/Talwandi Sabo (D)
UID No. PB0624