

CNR No:PBBTA10018222019 **CASE No:CHI-212-2019**

STATE OF PUNJAB Vs Baldev Singh Etc

Present: Sh. Sahil Goyal, APP for the State.

Accused on bail and represented through counsel Sh. Gurjant
Singh and SKS maan, Adv

No evidence of defence is present. On request, case stands
adjourned to 04.09.2025 for defence evidence.

Date of Order: 20.08.2025

Gaurav Bansal

(Karandeep Kaur)
Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate,
Talwandi Sabo
UID No . PB00393